
RFP 053-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Arthur Bides Dan Kruck March 14, 2019

Email: bidear@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Amelia McQuade (904) 562-2185 amcquade@tcgeng.com

CSI Geo, Inc. William Price (904) 759-1614 wprice@csi-geo.com

David Mancini & Sons, Inc. Melissa Martinez (305) 532-8827 mmartinez@dmsi.co

DBE Utility Services HDD Dustin White (904) 704-9301 dw@dbehdd.com

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 268-2551 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. John V. Dougherty (904) 631-6405 jdougherty@gfnet.com

Garney William Poczekaj (407) 319-1780 willp@garney.com

Garney Adam Corn (407) 968-6757 acorn@garney.com

Garney Brittany Rizo (407) 395-7664 brizo@garney.com

J B Coxwell Contracting, Inc. Rob Paulger (904) 786-1120 estimating@jbcoxwell.com

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Cody Jensen (214) 809-8700 cody.jensen@kiewit.com

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. John Zelenka (954) 233-1006 john.zelenka@kiewit.com

Lanzo Companies Mark Garrett (954) 719-5972 markg@lanzo.org

Marsh Wagner Fred Wagner (904) 574-1542 fwagner@marshwagner.com

Marsh Wagner Heather Marsh (614) 937-6009 hmarsh@marshwagner.com

McKim & Creed Inc. Hoss Eshagh (786) 509-0391 heshaghi@mckimcreed.com

McKim & Creed Inc. Emmett Andersen (904) 536-2657 eandersen@mckimcreed.com

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu (904) 512-0383 bruce.neu@mottmac.com

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net

Reynolds Construction, LLC John Chase (904) 695-9290 john.chase@reynoldscon.com  

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Marty Adams (904) 591-5806 madams@tblandmark.com  

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Elizabeth Silva (904) 654-5194 esilva@tgutility.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Management at Risk (CMAR) Services for the

        Bartram/US 1 and Cecil Field Water Main Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


